
BS-10
Mechanical

R 0.007"

Pad Size:
Per Pad:
Per Box:

Colors:

General Specifications
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Polyurethane
Acrylic -or- Synthetic Rubber
60-70 Standard / 50-55 Softer Durometer
±0.02” (.5mm)Tolerance:

Material:
Pressure Sensitive Adhesive:

Durometer, Shore A:

6” x 12”
288 Pieces — 12 across x 24 down
7,200 Pieces — 25 Pads
All 

Pressure Sensitive Adhesive

Includes adhesive thickness, 
does not include release liner.

0.394”
(10.0mm)

0.118”
(3.0mm)

Kiss-cut dimension

File: BP-BS-10

Actual Size


